Traveler Contact Information
Close Up 2019

Bob Wood

Principal Jason McVoy

Anna Barnes
Amy Barnes

Diletta Concina
USA - Laura Stovall
Italia - Laura Michetonni

Kirsten Harholt
USA - Sarah Erndteman
Denmark - Anne Harholt

Madison Krantz Norkett
Nicole Trahan

Paola Leone
USA - Tracy Macomber
Italia - I have no idea

Zellie Norback
Kim Wilson

Julia Romanowski
USA - Sheryl Luttrull
Poland Barbara Romanowski

(616) 402-8668

(231) 750-0080

(231) 788-8041
(231) 780-8465

(231) 666-6566
(231) 740-0341

39-349-8768-543

(231) 457-3568
(231) 855-4989
+45-28-408502

(231) 206-4081
(231) 286-0512

(231) 215-5012
(231) 730-4012

39-346-08-69-533

(231) 780-8506
(682) 305-4623

(231) 730-8391
(231) 288 7450
00-736-764-97

bobwoodmsu@gmail.com

imcvoy@oakridgeschools.org

anbad4d@oakridgeschools.org
alsteen amy@yahoo.com

didicon@libero.it
laurestovall@gmail.com
lamick@libero.it

Kkirstenharholt@gmail.com
sarah.erndteman@perrigo.com
annekrabharholt@gmail.com

makrc44@oakridgeschools.org
none

paolaleone4@gmail.com
timacomber@msn.com
Drvitoleone@gmail.com

zenolc6@oakridgeschools.org
kim.d.berly@gmail.com

juro08c@oakridgeschools.org

luttrull@oakridgeschools.org
barbara.romanowski@gmx.de
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